NJ Level 8, 9, 10 States
Team Awards

USA Gymnastics Level 9

Team Name

North Stars Gymnastics Academy
Will-Moor School of Gymnastics

ENA Paramus

Atlantic Coast Gymnastics

US Gymnastics Develop Center Il
Action Gymnastic Academy

Arena Gymnastics Inc.

Star Bound Gymnastics Academy
Gymnastika

Paramount Gymnastics

Head Over Heels

TopFlight Gymnastics and Cheer Academy
TNT Elite, Inc.

Ace Gymnastics

Aeon Fitness and Gymnastics

Rettigs Gymnastics Training Center Inc
MG Elite

Gymnastics Unlimited

Bright Stars Gymnastics

Premier Gymnastics and Cheer Academy
Go for the Gold

Jersey Jets Gymnastics Inc.

Devlin Gymnastics

Jersey Shore Gymnastics Academy
Rock Gymnastics

Northern Elite Gymnastics and Cheer

Sunburst Gymnastics Training Center

VT
28.325
28.125
27.050
27.500
27.225
28.075
27.550
26.800
26.850
26.225
27.250
26.250
26.350
25.575
25.450
16.750
27.175
17.925
17.775
17.450
17.825
17.200

8.950
8.675
8.725
9.050
8.825

A W N OO NP H

=
[

10
14

13
12
15
16
22

17
19
20
18
21
24
28
27
23
25

uB
28.300
27.375
26.450
26.975
26.150
26.175
26.075
26.950
26.600
24.650
25.700
25.725
24.275
23.475
23.775
15.250
18.525
18.125
16.100
17.000
14.400
16.700
17.750
9.050
7.550
7.000
7.650

g A © N 00 wWw oo N P H®

NN NN B NN RPN P B N B B R R e
o ® N & ® O W © kB N O N b OO W O B N

BB
28.775
26.925
28.200
27.350
27.550
26.750
26.500
24.475
25.100
26.275
24.950
24.725
25.150
25.075
23.500
25.075
17.875
17.175
17.000
16.150
16.825
15.975
14.575

9.325
8.725
8.175
8.150

N O O woh~A N O H®

[
o o,

13
14

11
16
12
17
18
19
21
20
22
23
24
25
28
29

FX
28.375
28.450
28.450
28.175
28.150
27.750
28.075
27.425
26.950
27.075
26.275
25.700
26.425
26.075
16.850
25.975
19.075
18.250
18.125
17.200
17.675
16.600
18.425

9.125
9.250
9.075
8.500

o o N g M N P oW #H®*

=
o

12
15
11
13
22
14
16
18
19
21
20
23
17
25
24
26
29

3/17/2018 2:17 PM

Total
113.775
110.875
110.150
110.000
109.075
108.750
108.200
105.650
105.500
104.225
104.175
102.400
102.200
100.200

89.575
83.050
82.650
71.475
69.000
67.800
66.725
66.475
59.700
36.175
34.250
33.300
33.125

Page 1

© 0o N o O A W N - #*

N N NN N N NN R B RBP R R R R R B
~N o o~ WN PP O O 0o N o o b~ WwN BB O



NJ Level 8, 9, 10 States
Team Awards

Rebound Gymnastics - Marlboro
Cherry Hill Gymnastics Academy

La Gymnastique

8.275 29 8.025
8.750 26 6.700
8.200 30 5.800

25
29
30

7.500
8.550
8.400

30
26
27

8.975
8.550
8.000

27
28
30

3/17/2018 2:17 PM

32.775
32.550
30.400

Page 2

28
29
30



