

NJ Level 8, 9, 10 States Team Awards



3/17/2018 2:17 PM
Page 1

USA Gymnastics Level 9

Team Name	VT	#	UB	#	BB	#	FX	#	Total	#
North Stars Gymnastics Academy	28.325	1	28.300	1	28.775	1	28.375	3	113.775	1
Will-Moor School of Gymnastics	28.125	2	27.375	2	26.925	5	28.450	1	110.875	2
ENA Paramus	27.050	9	26.450	6	28.200	2	28.450	2	110.150	3
Atlantic Coast Gymnastics	27.500	5	26.975	3	27.350	4	28.175	4	110.000	4
US Gymnastics Develop Center II	27.225	7	26.150	8	27.550	3	28.150	5	109.075	5
Action Gymnastic Academy	28.075	3	26.175	7	26.750	6	27.750	7	108.750	6
Arena Gymnastics Inc.	27.550	4	26.075	9	26.500	7	28.075	6	108.200	7
Star Bound Gymnastics Academy	26.800	11	26.950	4	24.475	15	27.425	8	105.650	8
Gymnastika	26.850	10	26.600	5	25.100	10	26.950	10	105.500	9
Paramount Gymnastics	26.225	14	24.650	12	26.275	8	27.075	9	104.225	10
Head Over Heels	27.250	6	25.700	11	24.950	13	26.275	12	104.175	11
TopFlight Gymnastics and Cheer Academy	26.250	13	25.725	10	24.725	14	25.700	15	102.400	12
TNT Elite, Inc.	26.350	12	24.275	13	25.150	9	26.425	11	102.200	13
Ace Gymnastics	25.575	15	23.475	15	25.075	11	26.075	13	100.200	14
Aeon Fitness and Gymnastics	25.450	16	23.775	14	23.500	16	16.850	22	89.575	15
Rettigs Gymnastics Training Center Inc	16.750	22	15.250	22	25.075	12	25.975	14	83.050	16
MG Elite	27.175	8	18.525	16	17.875	17	19.075	16	82.650	17
Gymnastics Unlimited	17.925	17	18.125	17	17.175	18	18.250	18	71.475	18
Bright Stars Gymnastics	17.775	19	16.100	21	17.000	19	18.125	19	69.000	19
Premier Gymnastics and Cheer Academy	17.450	20	17.000	19	16.150	21	17.200	21	67.800	20
Go for the Gold	17.825	18	14.400	23	16.825	20	17.675	20	66.725	21
Jersey Jets Gymnastics Inc.	17.200	21	16.700	20	15.975	22	16.600	23	66.475	22
Devlin Gymnastics	8.950	24	17.750	18	14.575	23	18.425	17	59.700	23
Jersey Shore Gymnastics Academy	8.675	28	9.050	24	9.325	24	9.125	25	36.175	24
Rock Gymnastics	8.725	27	7.550	27	8.725	25	9.250	24	34.250	25
Northern Elite Gymnastics and Cheer	9.050	23	7.000	28	8.175	28	9.075	26	33.300	26
Sunburst Gymnastics Training Center	8.825	25	7.650	26	8.150	29	8.500	29	33.125	27

NJ Level 8, 9, 10 States Team Awards



Rebound Gymnastics - Marlboro	8.275	29	8.025	25	7.500	30	8.975	27	32.775	28
Cherry Hill Gymnastics Academy	8.750	26	6.700	29	8.550	26	8.550	28	32.550	29
La Gymnastique	8.200	30	5.800	30	8.400	27	8.000	30	30.400	30